*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ W DN P

Mykenzie Beech
Valyce Mamic
Audyn Mettauer
Myah Milner
Jayna Mason

Ally Norum
Jennaiya Hutchings

Club

Fort St John FSC
Spruce City SC
Spruce City SC
Spruce City SC
Spruce City SC
Spruce City SC
Mile Zero FSC

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

10-Feb-2013

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

1:29:00PM

2013 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, BC
February 8 to February 10, 2013

STAR4 Girls (U10)

Category Result Summary

15.06
13.98
13.92
13.32
12.19
11.75
7.23

15.06
13.98
13.92
13.32
12.19
11.75

7.23

Kelsey Murphy




